IEEI \V & r*E ~%"|}]Eiﬁ] ﬂﬁi Fukuoka-Kurokawa onsen Expressway bus Fare table

202510 A 1B E
INREFFXKADIFZR(T0AREL) L)

if e =t VAV & Sl o |
BZ/N\RE2—ZF)L
Tenjin
Hakata
Fukuoka Airport International

=t £ 911
Kosoku kiyama

HH/\X3—=F)L
Hita Bus Terminal

attate onsen 1400 3000 3400

O Sation 600 1900 3500 3800

Mo o 400 7000 1900 3500 3800

Mangani Hriguchi 3000 500 800, 2000 3600 3900

Sypass Tanohara 3000 500 700, 1000 2200 3700 4000

Kurokawa onsen 3000 300 500 800 1000 2200 3700 4000




iR iR 2R

Fukuoka-Kurokawa onsen Expressway bus Time table

BEEN\AER~RIIE

SRS#&ES /512
2025461018

[{EF—RJII;BR Fukuoka-Kurokawa onsen)

EES 51202 51204 51206
EITE BHE/\X JuM EE3Z N EER

FEREKAMER/ SRE—SFIL Eorecoway Bus Termina 9:30 11:15 12:40

= B8ARS—IFL Hkata Bus Terminal 9:53 11:38 13:03
% B2 AR Fukuoka Airport Internationl 10:13 11:68 13:23
7 mEEL Kosoku kiyams 10:32 | 1217 | 1342
BE/N\RS—ZF)L Hita Bus Terminal 11:17 13:02 14:27

B (SR R) Tsuetate onsen 11:57 13:42 15:07
W3R F—ay Yu station 12:12 13:57 15:22

Iﬁ R/ BT {35 A Minamiogunimachi town hall 12:18 14:03 15:28
" |HREFAD Manganii iriguchi 12:23 14:08 15:33
INCISRAEADE Bypass Tanoharu 12:26 14:11 15:36
2IER Kurokawa onsen 12:29 14:14 15:39

[RIIER—1EM Kurokawa onsen-Fukuoka)
EES 51201 51203 51205
EITE JUM EE 3L JUM EE 3L BHE/NX

2IER Kurokawa onsen 10:00 11:00 14:00
INMISRAEADE Bypass Tanoharu 10:03 11:03 14:03

E mEESFADO Manganji iriguchi 10:06 11:06 14:06
a | E/NEET ST Minamiogunimachi town hall 10:11 11:11 14:11
SR TF—ay Yu station 10:17 11:17 14:17

B (BLER) Tsuetate onsen 10:32 11:32 14:32
BE/N\RS—ZF)L Hita Bus Terminal 11:12 12:12 15:12

e |EEEL Kosoku kiyama 11:57 12:57 19:57
% B2 A ER S Fukuoka Airport International 12:14 13:14 16:14
# BB ARE—SFIL kata Bus Tormina 12:34 | 1334 | 16:34
R AR E AR FI—IFIL e e rerminal 12:52 13:52 16:52

B~ RIBRBEEETFOFEICE>TEYZET,

CFRSNTORWNMER. BEFICOERETELRVARENISVETOT, FANCFHOESBVLHELEITFET,

CFHIE. AMEENRFHE 23— (BIEE S 092-734-272DH LLUE. T@NRTIVAFTHEERHLTHEYET,




